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Men / 7 / Junior A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 15 3 1 2 4 10 1 

Ryan Woodsmall165
Sterling Gymnastics

3.200 2.300 2.0002.2002.1002.500Diff:1 
8.1508.350 8.800 9.500 9.2508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.30011.550 10.15011.700 12.15010.90010.850Final:

Place: 17T 4 10* 8T 2T 4 2 

Victor Healey191
Ellis School Of Gym 

2.000 2.400 2.1002.1002.2002.600Diff:2 
8.5008.100 8.500 8.950 9.4509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.00011.850 10.60011.050 11.10010.70010.700Final:

Place: 19 2 7T 13T 18* 3 3 

Zsolt Levai282
NewEra Gym

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.1002.500Diff:3 
8.6008.150 9.000 8.900 8.6008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.30010.800 10.70011.100 10.95011.10010.650Final:

Place: 8T 9* 3* 18* 22T 1 4 

Jude From252
Gymkhana Gym Club

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:4 
9.2008.800 7.900 9.350 8.3009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15010.500 11.30011.450 10.80010.00011.100Final:

Place: 8T 7 19 8* 10T 8* 5 

Cohen Laylo127
Pirouettes Gymnastic

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2002.2002.500Diff:5 
8.1008.600 8.200 8.300 8.9509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.35011.050 10.20010.500 11.10010.40011.100Final:

Place: 10T 1 10* 21T 12* 18T 6 

Lucas Ortego337
CPG

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.2002.400Diff:6 
7.5508.650 9.000 8.950 8.8009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.15011.000 9.15011.050 10.70011.20011.050Final:

Place: 2 11 7* 4 20* 13 7 

Matthew Snider122
Troy Gymnastics

3.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:7 
7.6008.950 8.000 9.000 8.5508.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.05010.650 9.70011.100 11.6509.60011.350Final:

Place: 17T 14 5* 7 20* 5* 8T

James Foster335
CPG

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:8T
8.3008.400 6.700 9.100 8.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.95010.650 10.40011.200 11.2008.80010.700Final:

Place: 23T 9* 18 21T 12* 8* 8T

Tyler Cato328
Dynamic Gym

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.500Diff:8T
8.1007.950 7.900 8.500 8.9008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.95011.000 10.20010.600 10.70010.00010.450Final:

Place: 23T 5 20 15T 16* 16* 10 

Trevor Smith250
Gym Acad Of Atlanta

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.200Diff:10 
7.8508.250 8.550 8.250 8.7009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.80010.900 9.45010.450 10.90010.65010.450Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 22 12 3* 3 16* 25 11 

Vincent Momrow343
Ace Gymnastics

3.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:11 
6.6008.100 7.650 9.350 8.7008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.75010.900 8.70011.450 11.9509.25010.500Final:

Place: 3 18 24 15T 9 2 12 

Jack Avedikian281
NewEra Gym

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.5002.200Diff:12 
8.7509.100 7.700 7.650 8.9008.700Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.20011.100 10.8509.850 10.9008.20011.300Final:

Place: 5* 21 16 25* 5 7 13 

Davian Santana332
Empire

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.1002.300Diff:13 
8.2508.850 7.850 8.700 9.2508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.10011.350 10.35010.800 10.5007.95011.150Final:

Place: 28 16 7* 1 10T 15 14 

Blaise Moyer115
Power In Motion Gym

3.200 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.500Diff:14 
7.9007.250 6.250 9.000 8.8509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.00011.050 9.50011.100 12.2508.3509.750Final:

Place: 23T 28 2 17 2T 5* 15 

Cooper Thunstedt244
Premier Gym Academy

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.100Diff:15 
8.3008.350 4.500 9.450 9.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.80011.850 10.40011.550 10.8506.70010.450Final:

Place: 16 13 17 5T 12* 22T 16 

Bradley Hayashi170
Aerial Gymnastics IL

3.200 2.200 1.6002.2002.3002.600Diff:16 
7.1508.200 7.700 8.450 8.8008.600Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
61.70011.000 8.75010.650 11.5009.00010.800Final:

Place: 4 20 14* 8* 8 22T 17 

Colin Duffy196
Kennett Gym Goshen

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.100Diff:17 
8.6509.100 7.500 8.800 9.0509.500Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.10011.150 8.75010.900 11.1008.00011.200Final:

Place: 5* 17 25* 25* 6 12 18 

Austin Condron288
Bayside

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:18 
8.2508.850 7.700 7.650 9.1508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.80011.250 9.8509.750 10.5008.30011.150Final:

Place: 13 15 14* 23* 22T 18T 19 

Kevin Burridge109
Gulf Coast Gym

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:19 
8.5508.750 6.800 8.800 8.4009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.50010.500 9.15010.900 10.6008.40010.950Final:

Place: 26 25 21 13T 7 11 20 

Nathanael Malone274
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.400Diff:20 
7.9007.950 5.300 8.300 8.9009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.30011.200 10.00010.400 10.9507.40010.350Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 10T 19 23 8T 24 20 21 

AJ DiBasilio298
Viking

2.400 2.300 1.1002.3001.6002.500Diff:21 
7.9008.550 7.550 8.000 8.1008.700Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.00010.400 9.00010.300 11.1008.15011.050Final:

Place: 5T 26 12 18* 12* 22T 22 

Matthew Marinello154
Gymstrada Gym

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.100Diff:22 
7.6509.050 7.750 8.900 8.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.95011.000 8.75011.000 10.8007.25011.150Final:

Place: 27 8 27 8T 26* 21 23 

Fonse Amodia248
Gym Acad Of Atlanta

2.200 2.100 2.2002.4002.1002.700Diff:23 
6.7507.550 8.000 7.050 7.8008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.7509.900 8.9509.450 11.10010.10010.250Final:

Place: 14 23 22 5T 18* 27 24 

Ryan Sobecks134
Gymnastics World 

2.400 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.600Diff:24 
6.6008.300 6.100 8.150 8.6009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.45010.800 8.20010.350 11.5007.70010.900Final:

Place: 20T 27 13 27 25 16* 25 

Marty Adams101
Legacy- KY

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.0002.200Diff:25 
7.8508.350 8.000 8.850 8.1008.750Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.60010.300 9.45010.950 10.3507.00010.550Final:

Place: 20T 22 5* 23* 26* 28 26 

Charlie McElrath312
Centre Elite Gym 

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.0002.400Diff:26 
6.0008.150 7.750 9.100 7.8009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.6009.900 7.60011.200 10.6007.75010.550Final:

Place: 10T 24 25* 20 28 26 27 

Aiden Sulym333
TRIumph Gymnastics

1.600 1.600 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:27 
7.2008.850 7.950 7.650 8.4509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
56.5509.050 8.3009.750 10.7507.65011.050Final:

Place: 1 29* 28* 28* 1 29* 28 

FX,PB-Noah Orens341
Levon's Gymnastics

0.000 2.200 0.0000.0000.0002.600Diff:28 
0.0008.800 0.000 0.000 9.7000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
23.30011.900 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.400Final:

Place: 29* 6 28* 28* 29* 29* 29 

PH-Luke Cheng210
Olympic Dreams

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0002.3000.000Diff:29 
0.0000.000 8.250 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.5500.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.5500.000Final:

Place: 29* 29* 28* 28* 29* 14 30 

HB-Quinn Jacobs-Wenger179
Gym America-MI

0.000 0.000 1.6000.0000.0000.000Diff:30 
8.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
9.6000.000 9.6000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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